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SKATECANADA

SECTIOMALS

Rank Competitor(s)

Jayda Jurome
Julianne Delaurier
Belvina Mao
Larissa Horobec
Claire Shih
Jacqueline Chan

o OB W N

WD  Christina Arens-Poisson

b

SKATECAMNADA

Tiffany Edwardsen

Date:

8-Nov-2014

2015 BC/YK Sectional Championships

Club

Kelowna FSC
Kelowna FSC
Burnaby FSC
Coquitlam SC
Burnaby FSC
Sungod SC
Vancouver SC

5:58:11PM

Prince George, BC

11-09-2014 to 11-12-2014
Senior Women Short Program

Segment Placement

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

Sally Rehorick

—

48.93
48.47
36.40
33.64
26.70
24.42

PATINAGECAMNADA



